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Heli-Coil has all you need in metric 
thread repair items. Available from 
stock are Metric Coarse kits in sizes 
M3 through M20 and Metric Fine kits 

in sizes M8 through M20. All Metric kits
contain a Heli-Coil tap, installation tool, 
a quantity of inserts and complete 
instructions.  

METRIC COARSE                                                                       Kit Contents and Replacement Parts

                                                                KIT                                                  INSTALLATION                       PACKAGED        PACKAGED
THREAD                        KIT                  PKG.      INSERTS         TAP                   TOOL              TOOL           INSERT               INSERT                 DRILL
SIZE + LENGTH            PART NO.      TYPE      PER KIT     PART NO.          PART NO.          TYPE         PART NO.                QTY.                     SIZE

M3x0.5 x 4.5mm           5546-3               B               12              2087-3               7751-3                 5               R1084-3                    12                       1/8
M4x0.7 x 6.0mm           5546-4               A               12              2087-4               3747-4                 3               R1084-4                    12                       11/64
M5x0.8 x 7.5mm*†       5546-5               A               12              570-5                 3747-5                 3               R1084-5                    12                       13/64
M6x1 x 9.0mm*†          5546-6               A               12              570-6                 3747-6                 3               R1084-6                    12                       1/4
M7x1 x 10.5mm            5546-7               A               12              570-7                 3747-7                 2               R1084-7                    12                       9/32
M8x1.25 x 12.0mm*†   5546-8               A               12              570-8                 3747-8                 2               R1084-8                    12                       21/64
M9x1.25 x 13.5mm       5546-9               A               12              570-9                 3747-9                 2               R1084-9                    12                       23/64
M10x1.5 x 15.0mm*     5546-10             A               12              570-10               3747-10               2               R1084-10                  12                       13/32
M11x1.5 x 16.5mm       5546-11             A              6              580-11               3747-11               3               R1084-11                 6                       29/64
M12x1.75 x 18.0mm     5546-12             A              6              2087-12             3747-12               2               R1084-12                 6                       31/64

M14x2 x 21.0mm          5546-14             B              6              2087-14             3747-14               2               R1084-14                 6                       37/64
M16x2 x 24.0mm          5546-16             B              6              2087-16             3747-16               2               R1084-16                 6                       21/32
M18x2.5 x 27.0mm       5546-18             B              6              2087-18             3747-18               2               R1084-18                 6                       47/64
M20x2.5 x 30.0mm       5546-20             B              4              2087-20             3747-20               2               R1084-20                 4                       13/16

*Sizes included in Master Thread Repair Set - Part No. 5626-150
†Sizes included in Master Thread Repair Set - Part No. 5626-125 
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METRIC FINE                                                                                  Kit Contents and Replacement Parts

                                                                KIT                                                  INSTALLATION                       PACKAGED        PACKAGED
THREAD                        KIT                  PKG.      INSERTS         TAP                   TOOL              TOOL           INSERT               INSERT                 DRILL
SIZE + LENGTH            PART NO.      TYPE      PER KIT     PART NO.          PART NO.          TYPE         PART NO.                QTY.                     SIZE

M8x1 x 12.0mm            5542-8               A               12              573-8                 4835-8                 3               R4255-8                    12                       21/64
M10x1 x 15.0mm          5542-10             A               12              573-10               4835-10               3               R4255-10                  12                       13/32
M11x1 x 16.5mm          5542-11             A              6              573-11               4835-11               3               R4255-11                 6                       7/16
M10x1.25 x 15.0mm†   5543-10             A               12              575-10               4640-10               3               R4649-10                  12                       13/32

M11x1.25 x 16.5mm     5543-11             A              6              4944-11             4640-11               3               R4649-11                 6                       29/64
M12x1.25 x 18.0mm     5543-12             A              6              4944-12             4640-12               3               R4649-12                 6                       31/64
M12x1.5 x 18.0mm       5544-12             A              6              4976-12             4973-12               3               R3745-12                 6                       31/64
M14x1.5 x 21.0mm       5544-14             B              6              4976-14             4973-14               3               R3745-14                 6                       9/16
M16x1.5 x 24.0mm       5544-16             B              6              4976-16             4973-16               3               R3745-16                 6                       21/32

†Sizes included in Master Thread Repair Set - Part No. 5626-125 

Kits

Metric Thread Repair Kits
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Heli-Coil inserts are packaged according to thread size for easy handling and display.
The inserts are contained in a sturdy, clear, plastic display box and marked with part 
number and thread size. The length of the inserts in inch and metric packages is 1–1/2 
times the diameter of the bolt. This provides sufficient strength in most applications. 
Spark plug hole inserts are packaged in lengths corresponding to the various spark plug
reaches. For shorter or longer lengths and volume applications, see page 8.

                                     Packaged
Thread                         Insert                 Insert
Size + Length              Part No.              Qty.

INCH COARSE

8-32x.246                     R1185-2                 12
10-24x.285                   R1185-3                 12
12-24x.324                   R1185-1                 12
1/4-20x.375                  R1185-4                 12
5/16-18x.469                R1185-5                 12
3/8-16x.562                  R1185-6                 12
7/16-14x.656                R1185-7                   6
1/2-13x.750                  R1185-8                   6
9/16-12x.844                R1185-9                   6
5/8-11x.938                  R1185-10                 6
3/4-10x1.125                R1185-12                 4
7/8-9x1.312                  K1185-14                 1
1-8x1.500                     K1185-16                 1
1–1/8-7x1.688              K1185-18                 1
1–1/4-7x1.875              K1185-20                 1
1–3/8-6x2.062              K1185-22                 1
1–1/2-6x2.250              K1185-24                 1

INCH FINE

10-32x.285                   R1191-3                 12
1/4-28x.375                  R1191-4                 12
5/16-24x.469                R1191-5                 12
3/8-24x.562                  R1191-6                 12
7/16-20x.656                R1191-7                   6
1/2-20x.750                  R1191-8                   6
9/16-18x.844                R1191-9                   6
5/8-18x.938                  R1191-10                 6
3/4-16x1.125                R1191-12                 4
7/8-14x1.312                K1191-14                 1
1-14x1.500                   K1191-16                 1
1-12x1.500                   K1191-161               1
1–1/8-12x1.688            K1191-18                 1
1–1/4-12x1.875            K1191-20                 1
1–3/8-12x2.062            K1191-22                 1
1–1/2-12x2.250            K1191-24                 1

                                        Packaged
Thread                            Insert               Insert
Size              Length      Part No.             Qty.

METRIC COARSE

M3x0.5           4.5            R1084-3                12
M4x0.7           6.0            R1084-4                12
M5x0.8           7.5            R1084-5                12
M6x1              9.0            R1084-6                12
M7x1              10.5          R1084-7                12
M8x1.25         12.0          R1084-8                12
M9x1.25         13.5          R1084-9                12
M10x1.5         15.0          R1084-10              12
M12x1.75       18.0          R1084-12                6
M14x2            21.0          R1084-14                6
M16x2            24.0          R1084-16                6
M18x2.5         27.0          R1084-18                6
M20x2.5         30.0          R1084-20                4

METRIC FINE

M8x1              8.0            R4255-8-10          12
M10x1            15.0          R4255-10              12
M10x1.25       15.0          R4649-10              12
M11x1            11.0          R4255-11-10          6
M11x1.25       16.5          R4649-11                6
M12x1.25       18.0          R4649-12                6
M12x1.5         18.0          R3745-12                6
M14x1.5         21.0          R3745-14                6
M16x1.5         24.0          R3745-16                6

Sav-A-Thread® Spark Plug Inserts

                                        Packaged
Thread                            Insert               Insert
Size              Reach       Part No.             Qty.

M14x1.25       Short        R5326-14S             1
M14x1.25       Normal    R5326-14N             1
M14x1.25       Long         R5326-14L              1

SAV-A-THREAD PRO SET

M14x1.25       Short        R5326-14S-6          6
M14X1.25      Normal    R5326-14N-6         6
M14X1.25      Long         R5326-14L-6          6

Spark Plug – Wire Inserts

                                        Packaged
Thread                            Insert               Insert
Size              Reach       Part No.             Qty.

10-1.0mm      1/2"           R474-4                    6
12-1.25mm    1/2"           R482-1                    6
                       3/4"           R482-2                    6
14-1.25mm    3/8"           R512                       6
                       7/16"         R513                       6
                       1/2"           R513-13                  6
                       3/4"           R513-10                  6
                       .472          R513-20                  6
18-1.5mm      1/2"           R514-6                    6
7/8"                 1/2"-5/8"   R518-12                  5

Packaged Inserts
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Heli-Coil offers effective point-of-pur-
chase displays. They can be counter or
pegboard positioned, can stand alone or be
combined to build a thread repair center.

They contain only the fastest moving
Heli-Coil sizes so you get faster turns
and each display requires one cubic foot
of space or less. This means more profit

per cubic foot. If your customers need
something they don’t see, it is available
through our extensive network of 
warehouse distributors. With all this
flexibility, you can tailor your thread 
repair inventory to the customer’s needs
in your trading area.

Heli-Coil displays are designed with 
eye catching graphics and high impact
packaging — an attractive addition to
your store. All packaging is color coded
by thread series for easy identification
and customer selection.

INCH COARSE DISPLAY        Part No. 5820
                       KITS                       PACKAGED INSERTS

Qty.      Size                Part No.       Qty.         Part No.

  1         1/4-20             5521-4             1            R1185-4
  1         5/16-18           5521-5             1            R1185-5
  1         3/8-16             5521-6             1            R1185-6
  1         7/16-14           5521-7             1            R1185-7
  1         1/2-13             5521-8             1            R1185-8
  1         M14x1.25       5334-14           1            R5326-14S
                                                             1            R5326-14N
                                                             1            R5326-14L

METRIC DISPLAY               Part No. 5829
                       KITS                      PACKAGED INSERTS

Qty.      Size                Part No.       Qty.         Part No.

  1         M6x1              5546-6             1            R1084-6
  1         M8x1.25         5546-8             1            R1084-8
  1         M9x1.25         5546-9             1            R1084-9
  1         M10x1.5         5546-10           1            R1084-10
  1         M10x1.25       5543-10           1            R4649-10
  1         M11x1.25       5543-11           1            R4649-11

INCH FINE DISPLAY          Part No. 5825
                       KITS                      PACKAGED INSERTS

Qty.      Size                Part No.       Qty.         Part No.

  1         10-32               5528-3             1            R1191-3
  1         1/4-28             5528-4             1            R1191-4
  1         5/16-24           5528-5             1            R1191-5
  1         3/8-24             5528-6             1            R1191-6
  1         7/16-20           5528-7             1            R1191-7
  1         1/2-20             5528-8             1            R1191-8

SAV-A-THREAD® DISPLAY   Part No. 5834
Description                                 Part No.              Qty.

Sav-A-Thread                             5334-14                  4
R-Pack, Short Insert                  R5326-14S             1
R-Pack, Normal Insert               R5326-14N             2
R-Pack, Long Insert                   R5326-14L              3

Point of Purchase Displays
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These “Shop Sets’’ are the professional’s choice and are available in inch and
metric — coarse and fine. The inch and metric Master Sets contain the most
common thread repair sizes. All of these master sets come complete with a
drill, tap, installation tool and a quantity of inserts for each size and complete
instructions.

Inch Master Thread Repair Sets
There are two master sets for inch sizes. The coarse set contains five sizes:
1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16 and 1/2. The fine set has six sizes: #10, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8,
7/16 and 1/2.

                                    PACKAGED                                                        INSTALLATION
THREAD                        INSERT              INSERT                 TAP                 TOOL             DRILL
SIZE + LENGTH          PART NO.         QUANTITY         PART NO.        PART NO.           SIZE

PART NO. 5621 – INCH COARSE CONTENTS

1/4-20 x .375             R1185-4               12                  819-4            2288-4           17/64
5/16-18 x .469           R1185-5               12                  819-5            2288-5           21/64
3/8-16 x .562             R1185-6               12                  819-6            2288-6           25/64
7/16-14 x .656           R1185-7               6                  819-7            2288-7           29/64
1/2-13 x .750             R1185-8               6                  819-8            2288-8           17/32
PART NO. 5625 – INCH FINE CONTENTS

10-32 x .285              R1191-3               12                  821-3            2299-3           13/64
1/4-28 x .375             R1191-4               12                  821-4            2299-4           17/64
5/16-24 x .469           R1191-5               12                  821-5            2299-5           21/64
3/8-24 x .562             R1191-6               12                  821-6            2299-6           25/64
7/16-20 x .656           R1191-7               6                  821-7            2299-7           29/64
1/2-20 x .750             R1191-8               6                  821-8            2299-8           33/64

                                          PACKAGED                                                   INSTALLATION
THREAD                              INSERT           INSERT              TAP                 TOOL             DRILL
SIZE + LENGTH                PART NO.      QUANTITY      PART NO.        PART NO.           SIZE

PART NO. 5626-150 – METRIC COARSE CONTENTS

M5x0.8 x 7.5mm           R1084-5             12              570-5             3747-5           13/64
M6x1 x 9.0mm              R1084-6             12              570-6             3747-6           1/4
M8x1.25 x 12.0mm       R1084-8             12              570-8             3747-8           21/64
M10x1.5 x 15.0mm       R1084-10           12              570-10           3747-10         13/32
PART NO. 5626-125 – METRIC FINE CONTENTS

M5x0.8 x 7.5mm           R1084-5             12              570-5             3747-5           13/64
M6x1 x 9.0mm              R1084-6             12              570-6             3747-6           1/4
M8x1.25 x 12.0mm       R1084-8             12              570-8             3747-8           21/64
M10x1.25 x 15.0mm     R4649-10           12              575-10           4640-10         13/32

Metric Master Thread Repair Sets
Two sets are available in metric sizes. The metric coarse set contains sizes 
M5, M6, M8 and M10x1.5 and the metric fine set contains sizes M5, M6, 
M8 and M10x1.25.

Master Thread Repair Sets




